City - Area Channel | Weekday | Date | Time Program #
Albuquerque KENWDT Thursday 11/1/2018 7:00:00 PM 101
Albuquerque KNMDDT Monday 11/5/2018 7:00:00 PM 101
Albuquerque KENWDT3 Tuesday 11/6/2018 3:00:00 AM 101
Albuquerque KENWDT Thursday 11/8/2018 7:00:00 PM 102
Albuquerque KNMDDT Monday 11/12/2018 7:00:00 PM 102
Albuquerque KENWDT3 Tuesday 11/13/2018 3:00:00 AM 102
Albuquerque KENWDT Thursday 11/15/2018 7:00:00 PM 103
Albuquerque KNMDDT Monday 11/19/2018 7:00:00 PM 103
Alpena WCMLDT Saturday 11/3/2018 7:00:00 PM 101
Alpena WCMLDT Monday 11/5/2018 2:00:00 AM 101
Alpena WCMLDT Saturday 11/10/2018 7:00:00 PM 102
Alpena WCMLDT Monday 11/12/2018 2:00:00 AM 102
Alpena WCMLDT Saturday 11/17/2018 7:00:00 PM 103
Alpena WCMLDT Monday 11/19/2018 2:00:00 AM 103
Annapolis WMPTDT2 Thursday  11/1/2018 10:00:00 PM 101
Augusta WEBADT2 Sunday 11/4/2018 6:00:00 PM 101
Augusta WEBADT2 Sunday 11/11/2018 6:00:00 PM 102
Augusta WEBADT2 Sunday 11/18/2018 6:00:00 PM 103
Baltimore WMPTDT2 Thursday 11/1/2018 10:00:00 PM 101
Baltimore WMPBDT2 Thursday 11/1/2018 10:00:00 PM 101
Baltimore WMPTDT2 Thursday 11/8/2018 10:00:00 PM 102
Baltimore WMPBDT2 Thursday 11/8/2018 10:00:00 PM 102
Beaufort WIWIDT?2 Sunday  11/4/2018 6:00:00 PM 101
Bend, OR KOABDT Monday 11/12/2018 10:00:00 PM 101
Bend, OR KOABDT Wednesday 11/14/2018 3:00:00 AM 101
Bowling Green WKGBDT2  Sunday 11/4/2018 9:00:00 AM 101
Bowling Green WKGBDT2 Sunday 11/11/2018 9:00:00 AM 102
Champaign, IL WSECDT  Thursday 11/1/2018 8:00:00 PM 101
Champaign, IL WSECDT Thursday 11/8/2018 8:00:00 PM 102
Champaign, IL WSECDT  Thursday 11/15/2018 8:00:00 PM 103
Charleston, SC WITVDT2  Sunday 11/4/2018 6:00:00 PM 101
Charleston, SC WITVDT2 Sunday 11/11/2018 6:00:00 PM 102
Charleston, SC WITVDT2  Sunday 11/18/2018 6:00:00 PM 103
Charleston, WV WKASDT2  Sunday 11/4/2018 10:00:00 AM 101
Charleston, WV WKPIDT2  Sunday 11/4/2018 10:00:00 AM 101
Charleston, WV WKASDT2  Sunday 11/11/2018 10:00:00 AM 102
Charleston, WV WKPIDT2  Sunday 11/11/2018 10:00:00 AM 102
Charlotte WNSCDT2  Sunday 11/4/2018 6:00:00 PM 101
Charlotte WNSCDT2  Sunday 11/11/2018 6:00:00 PM 102
Charlotte WNSCDT2  Sunday 11/18/2018 6:00:00 PM 103
Cincinnati WCVNDT2  Sunday 11/4/2018 10:00:00 AM 101
Cincinnati WKONDT2  Sunday 11/4/2018 10:00:00 AM 101
Cincinnati WCVNDT2 Sunday 11/11/2018 10:00:00 AM 102
Cincinnati WKONDT2 Sunday 11/11/2018 10:00:00 AM 102
Columbia, SC WRJADT2  Sunday 11/4/2018 6:00:00 PM 101
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